PERRY TRACK & FIELD TEAM RECORDS

GIRLS

Kenesha Coleman
Alyssa Gonzales

12.59
12.60

2008
2016

Brenna Rodriguez
Alyssia Gonzales
Kenesha Coleman

12.69
25.62
25.64

2019
2016
2008

Brenna Rodriguez
Avery Clark
Alyssa Gonzales

25.98

57.28
58.77

2019
2022
2017

Megan Crenshaw

Taylor Lovell
Alexis Pagel

59.07
2:13.01
2:15.94

2009

2022
2022

Kristyna Mlejnkova
Taylor Lovell

2:17.90
5:04.00

2022
2021

Avery Clark
Maclane Clark

43.14
47.33

Sara Jones 5:05.21 2023
Kylie Miller 5:07.17 2021
Taylor Lovell 10:53.66 2022
Sara Jones 11:08.08 2023
Kylie Miller 11:08.91 2019
Larissa Blanchard 14.23 2023
Avery Clark 14.30 2022
Maclane Clark 15.57 2024

2022
2024

Olivia Harambasic

Makayla Long
Megan waller

47.60

53' 3.75"
36' 10.5"

2020
2021
2011

Jenna Reynolds

Makayla Long
Sykora walker

36' 10"
le3' 2"
120" 4"

2015
2021
2016

Jenna Reynolds

Makayla Long

Jayden James

110' 2"
141' 11"
124' 5’

2015
2020
2019

Anna Kaup
Avery Clark
Klohe Harrion

114' 0"
5' 6"
FIEY

2022

2022
2011

Katie Cross

5w

2017

Samara McConnell
Madalyn Fritts

13' O"
11' 6"

Brenna Rodriguez 18' 7.5" 2022
Larissa Blanchard 18' 3" 2023
Katie Cross 17' 9" 2016
Brenha Rodriguez 39' 5" 2022
Courtney Weisenberger 37' 9" 2019
Cynthia Lloyd 36' 2.25" 2022

2020
2019

Carolyn Row
Anais Newenhouse
Brenna Rodriguez
Courtney Weisenberger
Ella Gunkel
Alexis Pagel
Londyn Lovell
Emmaclaire Lesueur
Sara Jones
Alexis Pagel

Londyn Lovell
Bella Schaller
Sara Jones

11' O"

48.68

4:04.84

2018

2019

2023

EVENT

100m

3200m

100/110
Hurdles

300m
Hurdles

Shot Put

Javelin

High Jump

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Pole Vault

4x100m
RELAY

4x400m
RELAY

4x800m
RELAY

BOYS

Athlete

2018
2014

10.80
10.94

David Eppinger

Terren Blanchard

2011
2023
2018

11.07
21.62
21.72

Dalton Bluebaugh
Samuel Ford
David Eppinger

2014
2023
2018

22.44

47.90
48.15

Jackson Spilsbury
Samuel Ford
David Eppinger

2010

2014
2023

48.88
1:54.22
1:57.33

Ronnie Sanchez
Cade Burks
Samuel Ford

2022

2018
2016

1:58.04

4:16.20
4:18.28

Matthew Camp
Anthony Haren
Cade Burks

2021
2018
2012

4:26.01
9:33.79
9:37.59

Austin Hutchings

Anthony Haren
Cooper Molumby

2019
2021
2013

9:41.86

14.10
14.40

James Cardon
Zach Extine
Taelon Parson

2018
2012
2018

14.51
37.92
38.52

Drew Elliot
Kaleb Garcia
Drew Elliot

2021 39.24 Zach Extine
2010 54' 3.75" Mo Latu
2024 54' 0" Chris Kalu
2020 50' 4" Alex Edjoourian
2022 141' 6" Evan Khoo
2022 140' 6" Mason Mesias
2010 133" 3" Mo Latu

2024
2018

169' 9"
164 4"

Hayden Moon
D'Shayne James

2024
2017
2024

156' 11"
6' 2"
6 2"

John Cleary

Jonah Leyvas
Pierre Foster

2016

2024
2024

6' 0"
23' 10"
22' 0"

Tyler Whiteside
Jaymis Brown
Oluwatoni Adigun

2010
2019
2024

21' 9"
44' 10"
44' 7"

Drake Davis
Kobe Rome
Jaymis Brown

2012

2024
2017

43' 10"
15’
14' 8"

Brennen Hennings

Shane Ellard

Noah Lovato

2023

2017

2022

14' 6"

42.03

Nathan Jacobson
Colby Dickie
David Eppinger
Darius Holton
Braden Ford
Andrew Gural

Matthew Camp

3.20.22

Samuel Ford

Sean Flynn
Cade Burks
Anthony Haren
William Hudson
Luke Jernigan




